B A ( Semester-3)
English Compulsory

Month Teaching Day Content/Topics Allotted Lectures
Aug 2020 24 Pr ose 22
1. India’s
Message to
the World
2. Pleasures of
Ignorance
202
Sep 2020 20 Prose 16
3. The Happy
Prince
4. The Three
Questions
Oct. 2020 14 14
o Poetry
1. Sonnet 116
2. Dirge
3. Leisure
Nov 2020
ov ! Poetry ®
4. A Baby Sleeps
After Pain
Dec 2020 2 20
o >  Grammar
Jan 202 .
an 2021 *> Communicat 1°
ion Skills
Feb 202 10 . u 8
ob 2021 Revision




Month

Feb 2021

March 2021

April 2021

June 2021

July 2021

B A ( Semester-4)
English Compulsory

Teaching Day

8

24

20

21

25

Content/Topics
Prose
1. Why are
Beggars
Despised?
Prose
2. On the
Conduct of Life
3. The Girl
Prose
4. The Magic
Shop
Poetry
1. Where the
Mind is
Without Fear
Poetry
2. A Lament

3. Love in A Life

4. Up-Hill
Grammar

Communicat
ion Skills

Allotted Lectures

18

18

18

20



